 �All tears,
all repairs
Meniscal Repair Solutions
2  All Tears, All Repairs
Accelerating the
standard of care
toward meniscal repair
Arthroscopy can provide easier access to the knee and

16  All Tears All Repairs
Ordering information
NOVOSTITCH◊ PRO Meniscal Repair System
Reference # Description
CTX-A003   NOVOSTITCH PRO Meniscal Repair System (2-0)
CTX-A004 NOVOSTITCH PRO Meniscal Repair System (0)
CTX-R001 NOVOSTITCH Cartridge (2-0)
CTX-R002 NOVOSTITCH Cartridge (0)
FAST-FIX◊ FLEX
72205324 FAST-FIX FLEX Curved Inserter, Bend Tool, Cannula Set
72205325
FAST-FIX FLEX Reverse Curved Inserter, Bend Tool,
Cannula Set
72205676 FAST-FIX FLEX Curved
72205677 FAST-FIX FLEX Reverse Curved
015186 Meniscal Depth Probe, Reusable
014549 45° Diamond Rasp, Reusable
014550 90° Diamond Rasp, Reusable
ULTRA FAST-FIX Meniscal Repair System
72201490 ULTRA FAST-FIX, Straight
72201491 ULTRA FAST-FIX, Curved
72201492 ULTRA FAST-FIX, Reverse Curved
72201493 ULTRA FAST-FIX AB, Straight
72201494 ULTRA FAST-FIX AB, Curved
72201495 ULTRA FAST-FIX AB, Reverse Curved
72201537 Knot Pusher/Suture Cutter
7210977 Slotted Cannula, Reusable
FIRSTPASS◊ MINI Suture Passer
72290128 FIRSTPASS MINI Suture Passer
72290129 FIRSTPASS MINI Left-Curved Suture Passer
72290130 FIRSTPASS MINI Right-Curved Suture Passer
To learn more, visit AllTearsAllRepairs.com                          All Tears All Repairs  17
Ordering information
18  All Tears All Repairs
MENISCAL ROOT Repair System
Reference # Description
7193J001 MENISCAL ROOT Repair System
System includes:
71935072 ACUFEX◊ DIRECTOR MRR Angled Bullet
71935073 ACUFEX DIRECTOR MRR Drill Guide Handle
71935071 Open Curette S
71935076 MRR Offset Guide
71935074 Aimer Guide Curve, Left
71935075 Aimer Guide Curve, Right
Disposable kit includes:
71935070 Pack with ULTRABRAID◊ Suture
71935068 Pack with ULTRATAPE Suture
71935360 Instrument Pack
MENISCUS MENDER II Repair System
7209485 MENISCUS MENDER II Disposable Set
MENISCAL STITCHER Repair System
012600 �MENISCAL STITCHER Set
012615
�Ti-CronTM 10 swaged needles with #2-0,
30" long suture (12/box)
NOVOCUT◊
CTX-C001 NOVOCUT Suture Manager
DYONICS◊ FLYER Blades
72205292 4.0 FLYER PLATINUM
COBLATION◊
72290037 FLOW 50◊ COBLATION Wand